DRM No. 881 - Oregon	Trust Deed Scries - TRL	ST DEED (Assignment Restri	tated). TRUST DEE	, Val	M95 Pag	₆ 7629 4	
9727	79	TO 248100	mK.	March March and and Wife, K 1/2 interest	, U U	19 95 , between	n
THIS T	RUST DEED, n	ade this6	day of . ARDS, Husb	and and Wife, K	EVIN R. HUDSO	N and WEINDI	r,
RAYMOND D.	RICKARDS and Wi	fereach as to/	andivided	and and Wife, K 1/2 interest		, as Trustee, an	nd
MOUNTAIN T	TILE COMPANY	OF KLAMATH CC	sdeuff gar	nd and Wileor		thereot as Beneficiar	у,
MARION D.	MILLER AND 1	IRGINIA D. BI		nd and Wife, on			
Sign poster		ar version straight the	WITNESSE	to trustee in trust,	with power of sal	e, the property	
Granto	r irrevocably gr	ints, bargains, sens County, Oregon,	described as:	Contract of the second			
Kramaru		TOTAL TOTAL	HEREOF BY	THIS REFERENCE		ingsgarder gere (b)	
SEE EXHIB	SIT A WHICH I	S/MADE A FARE					
TO EALVO DE							
	The second secon	The second secon					
		h past 1		enances and all other i all fixtures now or her	ights thereunto below	iging or in anywise used in connection	with
together with	all and singular the	tenements, hereditante rents, issues and pro	nents and appure elits thereof and	enances and all other i all fixtures now or her each agreement of gran	entter attached to	and payment of the	e sum
the property.	cr 0	E SECURING PERF	ORMANCE of	each agreement of start	k**		
of EIGH	TY FIVE THO	ISAND FIVE HUNI	NKCO HIND IN	oach agreement **** 100ths **** Dollars, with interest to be by grantor, the line	ereon according to the payment of princip	he terms of a profit al and interest her	eof, if
note of even	date herewith, pa	yable to beneficiary o	or order and made	, 19	which the lin	al installment of the	he note
not sooner pa	aid, to be due	the debt secured by	this mattache	t to or actually sell, c	onvey, or assess of th	e beneficiary, then	tall boa
becomes due	and payable. Sho	ald the grantor entire	vithout first obta instrument, irre	is the date, stated about to, or actually sell, calling the written consespective of the maturearnest money agreen	ity dates expressed the ent** does not consti	itute a sale, convey	vance or
beneficiary's	s option*, all oblig diately due and pa	yable. The execution	by grantor of an	earnest indicy		oolish any building	or im-
assignment. To p	rotect the security	of this trust deed, gran	ntor agrees: operty in good c	ondition and repair; noty, e condition any buildi	of to remove or dem	which may be cons	structed,
provement	thereon, her rest	re promptly and in go	i to incurred	therefor.	affecting the F	property; if the bei	wise and
so requests	s, to juil in the	proper public office C)/ O/11005)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ti secreted on the	he property Asqua	insurab
agencies a.	id- and co	ntinuously maintain	" ' may fro	m time to time to	it is at incurance she	all be delivered	- Lieiary
damage by written in	y fire and such off companies accept	able to the beneficiary the grantor shall fail f	or any reason to	buildings now or he me time to time require able to the latter; all poprocure any such insurence now or hereatter in the procure of the procu	ance and to deliver in laced on the building	is, the beneficiary policed by benefici	may pro- lary upon
at least fi	ifteen days prior to	the expiration of the	ollected under at	ny tire of officer	ion of beneficiary the	ilt or notice of defi	ault here-
ally muc-	t many ho	TAIABSEU IV BILLING			and other CR	Higes mas	and nord
ii under or	HIV MILE TO TO TO	arty froe from commit	t I much to	res. assessments and	t any toyes asset	ssments, manare	and move
promptly	y deliver receipts t	herefor to beneficiary, his by grantor, either l	by direct payme	nt or by providing bear od the amount so paid	, with interest at the	ie rate set forth in	e a part of
ment, be	eneticiary may, at	its option, make pay	scribed in paragi	raphs o and tot this	any of the covenants	he same extent the	at they are
the debt	, Scoure	the property neighbor	then the	oll such payments die	de	ed maleurator,	
and the	nonpayment there	of shall, at the option.	toolis	ing the cost of title se	arch as well as the o	y incurred.	trusten:
able and	6. To pay all costs,	tees and expenses	cing this obligat	ion and trustees the	security rights or pov	or the foreclosure	of this deed,
and in	7. To appear in an any suit, action of	d delend any action of proceeding in which	the beneficiary of the of title and the	rporting to affect the or trustee may appear, e beneticiary's or trustee trustee or trustee tr	ee's attorney's fees; event of an appeal f	rom any judgment he beneficiary's or	or decree of trustee's at-
mentio	ned in this paragra	iph 7 in all cases allen	ich sum as the a	ppeliate court shan			
the tri	's fees on such app	eal.		-tall be taken under	he right of eminent	compensation for	such taking
linings	8. In the event the shall have the ri	at any portion of an ght, if it so elects, to	require that all	or any portion of	active member of the Or	egon State Bar, a bank	c, trust compar Isuro title to re
NOTE	: The Trust Deed Act	rovides that the trustee he	ereunder must be eless under the laws	ther an attorney, who is an of Oregon or the United Strates or any agency the soption. obtaining beneficiary's con	ites, a title insurance cor reof, or an escrow agent i	icensed under ORS 69	6.505 to 695.58
propar	ings and loan associative of this state, its subs	idiaries, affiliates, agents (3 regulates and may prol 1at such an agreement ad	or branches, the on hibit exercise of th	s option.	sent in complete detail.		
•WAF	ANING: 12 USC 1701 3 publisher suggests t	iat such an agreement ad	idress the issue or	s option. obtaining beneficiary's con	STATEOF	OREGON,	
	Letter and state of the	UST DEED	person received in	CONTROL CONTRO	uning translation in the Language translation in the state of the stat		
	a divine tare est timest its	(2) [10] - [10] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2			I ce	ertify that the w	cord on t
∦ ≔ Ri	ickards and I	ludson				received for re	
2	7431 Rocky Po	on 07601		SPACE RESERVED		a alack willing	GIILLA TOWAR
<u>K</u>	Tamatu Lariz	Granter	ia n Mill	er see	in book/re	el/volume IVo	e/file/inst
М	arion D. Mil	ler and Virgin N.E. NA 98271	LQ D. The Company	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/mic	rofilm/reception	No
2 N	2620 144 St. Marysville, V	A 98271		Tales a vision		rofilm/receptorc Vitness my han	
		Beneficiary		AND STATES	County at	fixed.	
 	ter Recording Return to [leme, Address, Zip):	VEN BARTIES			o geographic franchistation Los andresses en en est desir	
	MOUNTAIN TIT	LE COMPANY OF	KLAMATH		NAME		TITLE De
AMERICAN III	TATE TO THE TATE OF THE TATE O	500、60.400 增殖的野野星年期或进門		Halle for a compart show while is			ں صد و۔۔۔۔۔۔

innteraction of grant profit in the second state of the second second second second second second second second	Raywood W. Succul	ノー、
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warrar not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficia as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation by m disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. **Notice of the purpose of	iry is a creditor guidation Z, the guidation Z, the inking required in or equivalent.	Dendy Audson WENDS HUDSON
tate y Julas This instrument	was acknowledged before me on Much 27	, 1995,
Humpa Gathings trument	was acknowledged before me on	, 19,
My Comm. Exp. 05-17-95]		
Notary Public, Linda Gail Ivie State of Texas County of Nuece UJII/GJ Commission Ex	My commission expires	y Public for Oregon
TO: O State The reaction having the finish the	EYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)	was a great the same to the second
deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You here's a trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidence together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without	f all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sur- re directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you to see of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are del t warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the tru	inger the terms of the ivered to you herewith
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and do	ocuments to	
DATED:	10	<u>gy a lent er er der liggere.</u> Se er er alle er er er aktere
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which It	5écures.	
Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.	Beneticiary	
		and the second of the second o

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

A tract of land situated in that portion of the SE1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 3, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, which lies North of Harriman Creek and which is more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the NE corner of the SE1/4 of the NE1/4 of said Section 3; thence West along the North line of said SE1/4 of the NE1/4 of said Section 3 a distance of 200 feet to the Northwest corner of the tract of land conveyed to C. T. Darley by deed recorded in Volume 286 at page 549, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence South along the West line of said Darley tract a distance of 241.0 feet, more or less, to an iron pipe; thence South 29 degrees 19' West a distance of 25.0 feet, more or less, to an iron pipe located on the North bank of Harriman Creek, which said iron pipe is the true point of beginning.

Starting at said true point of beginning, thence North 81 degrees 45' West 142.6 feet, more or less, to East boundary of road right of way; thence South 11 degrees 03' West along the East line of said road right of way a distance of 78.1 feet; thence South 79 degrees 41' East 129.6 feet, more or less, to the North bank of Harriman Creek; thence Northeasterly along said North bank of Harriman Creek to the true point of beginning.

PARCEL 2

A tract of land situated in the SE1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 3, Township 36 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as

Beginning at the most Southwesterly corner of the Tract of land conveyed to C. T. Darley by Deed recorded in Volume 342 at page 209, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, which Said point is also the Southeasterly corner of the tract of land conveyed to Clifford Daniel Miller by Deed dated October 13, 1966 and recorded October 21, 1966, in Volume M66 at page 11211, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 81 degrees 45' East to the South line of said Darley Tract a distance of 10 feet, more or less, to the Northwest corner of the tract of land conveyed to Walter L. Clink, et ux, by Deed recorded in Yolume 332 at page 533, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon; thence South 11 degrees 03' West on the West line of said Clink Tract, said line also being the East line of the private 20 foot wide roadway more particularly described in the deed to John L. Gross dated October 12, 1966, and recorded October 20, 1966, in Volume M66 at page 10168, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, a distance of 78.1 feet to the Southwest corner of said Clink Tract; thence North 79 degrees 41' West a distance of 10 feet, more or less, along the North line of that certain Tract of land conveyed to Terence L. Boyer, et ux, by Deed recorded in Volume M65 at page 3936, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, to the Northwest corner of said Boyer Tract; thence North 56 degrees 41' West a distance of 146.6 feet to an iron pin; thence North 7 degrees 37' East a distance of 42.73 feet to the Southwest corner of said Tract of Land conveyed to Clifford Daniel Miller; thence South 70 degrees 35' East 140.4 feet to the point of beginning.

S	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Service	Filed for record at request of <u>Mountain Title Co</u> the <u>30th</u>	da
	of <u>March A.D., 19 95 at 3:40 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page 7629	
F	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Academic Test	
4,5	그들이 보다 이 경찰에 가면 하면 화를 잃었다면 이 경찰에 가는 화를 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 그 그 그는 그 그 그는 그를 가는 것이 그는 그는 그를 가는 것이 되었다.	_